ଡଡିଶା ଗ୍ରାମ୍ୟ ବ୍ୟାଙ୍କ



ओडिशा ग्राम्य बैंक

Odisha Gramya Bank

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Date: 05-03-2021

To,

All Eligible Vendors,

Sub: Expression of Interest meeting for implementation of Aadhaar Data Vault in Odisha Gramya Bank.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Odisha Gramya Bank- IT Department invites OEMs and OEM authorized Vendors/Partners of Aadhaar Data Vault, to attend the Expression of Interest meeting for implementation and maintenance of Aadhaar Data Vault (in compliance with UIDAI guidelines) in Odisha Gramya Bank, on date 18th March 2021 at 11 A.M.

Venue:

IT Department- Head Office Odisha Gramya Bank, Gandamunda, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar – 751030

Date: 18th March 2021 **Time:** 11 A.M.

Yours faithfully,

B. K. Patra General Manager Odisha Gramya Bank